
Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Open

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1. POLANEZ August AG VK 48 50 50 50 198 25 100 298 49 49 50 50 198 22 88 286 49 50 50 50 199 25 100 299 97 100 100 100 397 50 200 597

2.
BUTTAZONI
Manfred

AG FE 48 49 50 49 196 25 100 296 48 49 50 49 196 25 100 296 48 49 50 50 197 24 96 293 96 98 100 98 392 50 200 592

3.
WEDENIG
Mathias

AG FE 50 49 50 50 199 24 96 295 49 50 50 50 199 22 88 287 50 49 50 50 199 23 92 291 100 98 100 100 398 47 188 586

4. KAMP Thomas AG FE 50 50 49 50 199 23 92 291 48 49 50 50 197 18 72 269 50 49 50 50 199 22 88 287 100 99 99 100 398 45 180 578

5. DORN Florian GÄ
MI
(NÖ)

47 48 39 50 184 24 96 280 47 50 48 49 194 23 92 286 47 50 49 50 196 23 92 288 94 100 97 99 390 46 184 574

6.
POLANEZ
Christian

AG VK 49 50 48 50 197 23 92 289 39 49 41 48 177 21 84 261 46 48 46 49 189 24 96 285 95 98 94 99 386 47 188 574

7. SAMITZ Christoph AG K 49 50 49 50 198 24 96 294 50 47 50 50 197 20 80 277 48 49 40 50 187 20 80 267 99 97 99 100 395 44 176 571

8.
FREITHOFNIG
Georg

AG FE 48 49 47 50 194 22 88 282 47 49 50 49 195 17 68 263 49 50 50 50 199 22 88 287 97 99 97 100 393 44 176 569

9. KARNER Michael AG VK 41 49 49 49 188 24 96 284 47 46 49 49 191 23 92 283 41 49 34 49 173 22 88 261 88 95 98 98 379 47 188 567

10.
RABENSTEINER
Thomas

AG WO 46 49 44 49 188 24 96 284 46 47 40 49 182 21 84 266 42 49 48 47 186 24 96 282 88 98 92 96 374 48 192 566

11. WOLTE Heimo SE K 47 48 47 50 192 20 80 272 50 47 40 49 186 24 96 282 97 95 87 99 378 44 176 554

12. SAMITZ Christian AG FE 39 48 47 46 180 22 88 268 45 48 49 50 192 23 92 284 84 96 96 96 372 45 180 552

13.
REINSPERGER
Manuel

AG SV 39 50 49 49 187 24 96 283 49 42 50 50 191 18 72 263 47 44 48 48 187 20 80 267 86 94 97 97 374 44 176 550

14. BESOLD Simon AG SV 47 47 48 50 192 21 84 276 47 47 36 50 180 13 52 232 49 49 41 50 189 21 84 273 96 96 89 100 381 42 168 549

15.
OTTMANN
Matthias

AG SP 49 47 48 50 194 21 84 278 39 50 47 48 184 21 84 268 88 97 95 98 378 42 168 546

16. FRÜHSTÜK Sigrid DA FE 49 47 48 48 192 19 76 268 47 47 49 50 193 20 80 273 47 48 47 50 192 19 76 268 96 94 97 98 385 39 156 541



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Open

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

17.
DÖRFLINGER
Gerhard

GÄ FE 42 46 49 50 187 23 92 279 48 40 48 50 186 19 76 262 48 49 38 49 184 18 72 256 90 86 97 100 373 42 168 541

18. EGGER Gerhard NC VI 45 39 42 49 175 22 88 263 48 47 50 40 185 23 92 277 93 86 92 89 360 45 180 540

19. MOITZI Alfred SE WO 48 47 35 50 180 22 88 268 27 40 46 48 161 18 72 233 47 46 39 50 182 22 88 270 95 93 74 100 362 44 176 538

20.
GRAYER
Reinhold

SE - 49 48 48 49 194 19 76 270 32 50 37 48 167 10 40 207 48 50 40 49 187 20 80 267 97 98 88 98 381 39 156 537

21.
FLÖSSHOLZER
Sascha

AG WO 47 48 48 49 192 20 80 272 47 47 40 40 174 12 48 222 47 48 48 49 192 18 72 264 94 96 96 98 384 38 152 536

22. MARKUT Ralf AG WO 49 48 40 49 186 20 80 266 49 46 50 49 194 18 72 266 46 49 39 50 184 20 80 264 98 94 90 98 380 38 152 532

23.
WEISHAUPT
Hannes

AG K 43 40 46 50 179 21 84 263 37 40 48 48 173 23 92 265 80 80 94 98 352 44 176 528

24. FUNDER Peter NC - 46 47 49 50 192 15 60 252 47 46 49 50 192 20 80 272 93 93 98 100 384 35 140 524

25.
SÜSSENBACHER
Martin

AG FE 46 39 50 49 184 18 72 256 38 48 45 42 173 14 56 229 48 50 50 48 196 18 72 268 94 89 100 97 380 36 144 524

26. STEINER Stefan AG K 37 43 37 50 167 24 96 263 41 50 23 50 164 24 96 260 78 93 60 100 331 48 192 523

27.
WARMUTH
Wolfgang

AG VI 48 47 33 49 177 21 84 261 50 48 29 48 175 13 52 227 46 45 49 50 190 17 68 258 94 92 82 99 367 38 152 519

28. CAMIC Admir AG K 40 46 50 49 185 19 76 261 49 42 38 47 176 20 80 256 47 47 28 49 171 19 76 247 89 88 88 96 361 39 156 517

29.
THONHAUSER
Ehrenfried

AG K 48 47 40 48 183 21 84 267 40 47 48 50 185 7 28 213 48 47 43 50 188 15 60 248 96 94 83 98 371 36 144 515

30. OTT Reinhold AG K 45 47 32 48 172 22 88 260 38 48 41 50 177 19 76 253 34 48 48 49 179 19 76 255 79 95 80 97 351 41 164 515

31. KAMP Jürgen AG FE 35 50 48 49 182 19 76 258 48 49 39 50 186 17 68 254 83 99 87 99 368 36 144 512

32.
BUTTAZONI
Christopher

NC FE 40 49 39 49 177 20 80 257 46 45 44 47 182 14 56 238 50 49 40 50 189 16 64 253 90 98 79 99 366 36 144 510



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Open

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

33.
SANDRISSER
Martin

NC FE 41 41 46 49 177 16 64 241 47 43 45 47 182 19 76 258 41 48 36 49 174 18 72 246 88 91 81 96 356 37 148 504

34. WAGGER Franz SE WO 44 37 42 50 173 21 84 257 39 45 45 46 175 18 72 247 14 47 33 50 144 22 88 232 83 82 87 96 348 39 156 504

35.
STOPPER
Christian

AG K 39 33 31 47 150 24 96 246 48 48 24 49 169 22 88 257 87 81 55 96 319 46 184 503

36. HOFER Thomas AG FE 37 44 49 50 180 17 68 248 49 43 43 50 185 16 64 249 86 87 92 100 365 33 132 497

37. STERN Jürgen AG - 42 50 34 49 175 20 80 255 30 45 39 48 162 19 76 238 72 95 73 97 337 39 156 493

38. HANDL Peter AG WO 47 46 30 48 171 17 68 239 48 48 16 48 160 17 68 228 44 48 38 50 180 17 68 248 91 94 68 98 351 34 136 487

39.
WOLFGER
Christoph

NC K 47 38 32 49 166 17 68 234 48 48 33 50 179 18 72 251 95 86 65 99 345 35 140 485

40. PANSY Patrick AG VK 29 47 27 36 139 18 72 211 46 43 46 50 185 12 48 233 42 47 40 46 175 17 68 243 88 90 86 96 360 29 116 476

41. POTISK Harald NC K 39 47 41 50 177 18 72 249 40 47 25 46 158 15 60 218 40 35 24 49 148 18 72 220 79 82 65 99 325 36 144 469

42. SUCHER Stefan NC - 38 46 46 49 179 16 64 243 48 46 47 50 191 7 28 219 86 92 93 99 370 23 92 462

43. SARNY Jakob NC WO 48 48 37 40 173 17 68 241 44 36 46 47 173 12 48 221 92 84 83 87 346 29 116 462

44. LANNER Wilfried GÄ K 38 46 27 49 160 17 68 228 47 45 35 40 167 14 56 223 20 50 13 50 133 23 92 225 58 96 40 99 293 40 160 453

45. ROM Arno AG K 29 35 26 36 126 18 72 198 39 39 49 35 162 22 88 250 68 74 75 71 288 40 160 448

46.
KRASSNITZER
Jennifer

DA FE 38 43 44 41 166 9 36 202 47 43 40 50 180 11 44 224 85 86 84 91 346 20 80 426

47. SARNY Birgit DA WO 24 46 47 48 165 10 40 205 40 48 42 50 180 6 24 204 64 94 89 98 345 16 64 409

48. RACHOI Agnes DA VI 44 47 17 46 154 10 40 194 39 41 4 44 128 8 32 160 24 41 23 48 136 12 48 184 68 88 40 94 290 22 88 378

49. KOGLER Tamara DA FE 33 43 8 40 124 12 48 172 25 40 22 34 121 8 32 153 21 36 36 49 142 14 56 198 54 79 44 89 266 26 104 370

50. POLAINER Horst AG VK 49 50 49 50 198 21 84 282 49 50 49 50 198 21 84 282

51. RETZER Raphael AG FE 50 48 49 50 197 20 80 277 50 48 49 50 197 20 80 277



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Open

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

52. FRANK Georg AG K 46 48 31 50 175 24 96 271 46 48 31 50 175 24 96 271

53. PAGITZ Klaus AG - 47 47 47 49 190 20 80 270 47 47 47 49 190 20 80 270

54. PIRMANN Philipp AG K 50 50 34 50 184 21 84 268 50 50 34 50 184 21 84 268

55.
PETERSCHINEK
Stefan

AG - 48 49 35 48 180 22 88 268 48 49 35 48 180 22 88 268

56.
KITTINGER
Michael

AG - 47 48 42 50 187 18 72 259 47 48 42 50 187 18 72 259

57. SCHARF Thomas NC - 48 47 49 49 193 16 64 257 48 47 49 49 193 16 64 257

58. LEITNER Peter AG - 49 31 47 50 177 18 72 249 49 31 47 50 177 18 72 249

59.
ZMAJLOVIC
Michael

SE - 40 38 28 46 152 24 96 248 40 38 28 46 152 24 96 248

60.
PRIEBERNIG
Gerhard

AG - 44 48 23 49 164 18 72 236 44 48 23 49 164 18 72 236

61.
HATZENBICHLER
Lukas

NC - 39 44 19 48 150 19 76 226 39 44 19 48 150 19 76 226

62.
SÜSSENBACHER
Peter

AG - 50 42 48 49 189 9 36 225 50 42 48 49 189 9 36 225

63.
STETSCHNIG
Alexander

AG - 29 47 16 49 141 16 64 205 29 47 16 49 141 16 64 205

64. KNAPP Kurt AG - 24 47 36 49 156 9 36 192 24 47 36 49 156 9 36 192

65.
SCHWENNER
Matthias

NC VL 30 42 24 47 143 11 44 187 30 42 24 47 143 11 44 187

66. FISCHER Laura DA FE 25 44 13 49 131 14 56 187 25 44 13 49 131 14 56 187

67. AUER Gabriel AG SV 29 45 10 47 131 13 52 183 29 45 10 47 131 13 52 183



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Open

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

68.
SCHULLER
Theresa

DA VL 20 18 30 17 85 13 52 137 20 18 30 17 85 13 52 137



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Allgemein

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1. POLANEZ August AG VK 48 50 50 50 198 25 100 298 49 49 50 50 198 22 88 286 49 50 50 50 199 25 100 299 97 100 100 100 397 50 200 597

2.
BUTTAZONI
Manfred

AG FE 48 49 50 49 196 25 100 296 48 49 50 49 196 25 100 296 48 49 50 50 197 24 96 293 96 98 100 98 392 50 200 592

3.
WEDENIG
Mathias

AG FE 50 49 50 50 199 24 96 295 49 50 50 50 199 22 88 287 50 49 50 50 199 23 92 291 100 98 100 100 398 47 188 586

4. KAMP Thomas AG FE 50 50 49 50 199 23 92 291 48 49 50 50 197 18 72 269 50 49 50 50 199 22 88 287 100 99 99 100 398 45 180 578

5.
POLANEZ
Christian

AG VK 49 50 48 50 197 23 92 289 39 49 41 48 177 21 84 261 46 48 46 49 189 24 96 285 95 98 94 99 386 47 188 574

6. SAMITZ Christoph AG K 49 50 49 50 198 24 96 294 50 47 50 50 197 20 80 277 48 49 40 50 187 20 80 267 99 97 99 100 395 44 176 571

7.
FREITHOFNIG
Georg

AG FE 48 49 47 50 194 22 88 282 47 49 50 49 195 17 68 263 49 50 50 50 199 22 88 287 97 99 97 100 393 44 176 569

8. KARNER Michael AG VK 41 49 49 49 188 24 96 284 47 46 49 49 191 23 92 283 41 49 34 49 173 22 88 261 88 95 98 98 379 47 188 567

9.
RABENSTEINER
Thomas

AG WO 46 49 44 49 188 24 96 284 46 47 40 49 182 21 84 266 42 49 48 47 186 24 96 282 88 98 92 96 374 48 192 566

10. SAMITZ Christian AG FE 39 48 47 46 180 22 88 268 45 48 49 50 192 23 92 284 84 96 96 96 372 45 180 552

11.
REINSPERGER
Manuel

AG SV 39 50 49 49 187 24 96 283 49 42 50 50 191 18 72 263 47 44 48 48 187 20 80 267 86 94 97 97 374 44 176 550

12. BESOLD Simon AG SV 47 47 48 50 192 21 84 276 47 47 36 50 180 13 52 232 49 49 41 50 189 21 84 273 96 96 89 100 381 42 168 549

13.
OTTMANN
Matthias

AG SP 49 47 48 50 194 21 84 278 39 50 47 48 184 21 84 268 88 97 95 98 378 42 168 546

14.
FLÖSSHOLZER
Sascha

AG WO 47 48 48 49 192 20 80 272 47 47 40 40 174 12 48 222 47 48 48 49 192 18 72 264 94 96 96 98 384 38 152 536

15. MARKUT Ralf AG WO 49 48 40 49 186 20 80 266 49 46 50 49 194 18 72 266 46 49 39 50 184 20 80 264 98 94 90 98 380 38 152 532

16.
WEISHAUPT
Hannes

AG K 43 40 46 50 179 21 84 263 37 40 48 48 173 23 92 265 80 80 94 98 352 44 176 528



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Allgemein

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

17.
SÜSSENBACHER
Martin

AG FE 46 39 50 49 184 18 72 256 38 48 45 42 173 14 56 229 48 50 50 48 196 18 72 268 94 89 100 97 380 36 144 524

18. STEINER Stefan AG K 37 43 37 50 167 24 96 263 41 50 23 50 164 24 96 260 78 93 60 100 331 48 192 523

19.
WARMUTH
Wolfgang

AG VI 48 47 33 49 177 21 84 261 50 48 29 48 175 13 52 227 46 45 49 50 190 17 68 258 94 92 82 99 367 38 152 519

20. CAMIC Admir AG K 40 46 50 49 185 19 76 261 49 42 38 47 176 20 80 256 47 47 28 49 171 19 76 247 89 88 88 96 361 39 156 517

21.
THONHAUSER
Ehrenfried

AG K 48 47 40 48 183 21 84 267 40 47 48 50 185 7 28 213 48 47 43 50 188 15 60 248 96 94 83 98 371 36 144 515

22. OTT Reinhold AG K 45 47 32 48 172 22 88 260 38 48 41 50 177 19 76 253 34 48 48 49 179 19 76 255 79 95 80 97 351 41 164 515

23. KAMP Jürgen AG FE 35 50 48 49 182 19 76 258 48 49 39 50 186 17 68 254 83 99 87 99 368 36 144 512

24.
STOPPER
Christian

AG K 39 33 31 47 150 24 96 246 48 48 24 49 169 22 88 257 87 81 55 96 319 46 184 503

25. HOFER Thomas AG FE 37 44 49 50 180 17 68 248 49 43 43 50 185 16 64 249 86 87 92 100 365 33 132 497

26. STERN Jürgen AG - 42 50 34 49 175 20 80 255 30 45 39 48 162 19 76 238 72 95 73 97 337 39 156 493

27. HANDL Peter AG WO 47 46 30 48 171 17 68 239 48 48 16 48 160 17 68 228 44 48 38 50 180 17 68 248 91 94 68 98 351 34 136 487

28. PANSY Patrick AG VK 29 47 27 36 139 18 72 211 46 43 46 50 185 12 48 233 42 47 40 46 175 17 68 243 88 90 86 96 360 29 116 476

29. ROM Arno AG K 29 35 26 36 126 18 72 198 39 39 49 35 162 22 88 250 68 74 75 71 288 40 160 448

30. POLAINER Horst AG VK 49 50 49 50 198 21 84 282 49 50 49 50 198 21 84 282

31. RETZER Raphael AG FE 50 48 49 50 197 20 80 277 50 48 49 50 197 20 80 277

32. FRANK Georg AG K 46 48 31 50 175 24 96 271 46 48 31 50 175 24 96 271

33. PAGITZ Klaus AG - 47 47 47 49 190 20 80 270 47 47 47 49 190 20 80 270

34. PIRMANN Philipp AG K 50 50 34 50 184 21 84 268 50 50 34 50 184 21 84 268

35.
PETERSCHINEK
Stefan

AG - 48 49 35 48 180 22 88 268 48 49 35 48 180 22 88 268



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Allgemein

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

36.
KITTINGER
Michael

AG - 47 48 42 50 187 18 72 259 47 48 42 50 187 18 72 259

37. LEITNER Peter AG - 49 31 47 50 177 18 72 249 49 31 47 50 177 18 72 249

38.
PRIEBERNIG
Gerhard

AG - 44 48 23 49 164 18 72 236 44 48 23 49 164 18 72 236

39.
SÜSSENBACHER
Peter

AG - 50 42 48 49 189 9 36 225 50 42 48 49 189 9 36 225

40.
STETSCHNIG
Alexander

AG - 29 47 16 49 141 16 64 205 29 47 16 49 141 16 64 205

41. KNAPP Kurt AG - 24 47 36 49 156 9 36 192 24 47 36 49 156 9 36 192

42. AUER Gabriel AG SV 29 45 10 47 131 13 52 183 29 45 10 47 131 13 52 183



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Damen

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1.
FRÜHSTÜK
Sigrid

DA FE 49 47 48 48 192 19 76 268 47 47 49 50 193 20 80 273 47 48 47 50 192 19 76 268 96 94 97 98 385 39 156 541

2.
KRASSNITZER
Jennifer

DA FE 38 43 44 41 166 9 36 202 47 43 40 50 180 11 44 224 85 86 84 91 346 20 80 426

3. SARNY Birgit DA WO 24 46 47 48 165 10 40 205 40 48 42 50 180 6 24 204 64 94 89 98 345 16 64 409

4. RACHOI Agnes DA VI 44 47 17 46 154 10 40 194 39 41 4 44 128 8 32 160 24 41 23 48 136 12 48 184 68 88 40 94 290 22 88 378

5. KOGLER Tamara DA FE 33 43 8 40 124 12 48 172 25 40 22 34 121 8 32 153 21 36 36 49 142 14 56 198 54 79 44 89 266 26 104 370

6. FISCHER Laura DA FE 25 44 13 49 131 14 56 187 25 44 13 49 131 14 56 187

7.
SCHULLER
Theresa

DA VL 20 18 30 17 85 13 52 137 20 18 30 17 85 13 52 137



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Gäste

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1. DORN Florian GÄ
MI
(NÖ)

47 48 39 50 184 24 96 280 47 50 48 49 194 23 92 286 47 50 49 50 196 23 92 288 94 100 97 99 390 46 184 574

2.
DÖRFLINGER
Gerhard

GÄ FE 42 46 49 50 187 23 92 279 48 40 48 50 186 19 76 262 48 49 38 49 184 18 72 256 90 86 97 100 373 42 168 541

3.
LANNER
Wilfried

GÄ K 38 46 27 49 160 17 68 228 47 45 35 40 167 14 56 223 20 50 13 50 133 23 92 225 58 96 40 99 293 40 160 453



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Newcomer

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1. EGGER Gerhard NC VI 45 39 42 49 175 22 88 263 48 47 50 40 185 23 92 277 93 86 92 89 360 45 180 540

2. FUNDER Peter NC - 46 47 49 50 192 15 60 252 47 46 49 50 192 20 80 272 93 93 98 100 384 35 140 524

3.
BUTTAZONI
Christopher

NC FE 40 49 39 49 177 20 80 257 46 45 44 47 182 14 56 238 50 49 40 50 189 16 64 253 90 98 79 99 366 36 144 510

4.
SANDRISSER
Martin

NC FE 41 41 46 49 177 16 64 241 47 43 45 47 182 19 76 258 41 48 36 49 174 18 72 246 88 91 81 96 356 37 148 504

5.
WOLFGER
Christoph

NC K 47 38 32 49 166 17 68 234 48 48 33 50 179 18 72 251 95 86 65 99 345 35 140 485

6. POTISK Harald NC K 39 47 41 50 177 18 72 249 40 47 25 46 158 15 60 218 40 35 24 49 148 18 72 220 79 82 65 99 325 36 144 469

7. SUCHER Stefan NC - 38 46 46 49 179 16 64 243 48 46 47 50 191 7 28 219 86 92 93 99 370 23 92 462

8. SARNY Jakob NC WO 48 48 37 40 173 17 68 241 44 36 46 47 173 12 48 221 92 84 83 87 346 29 116 462

9. SCHARF Thomas NC - 48 47 49 49 193 16 64 257 48 47 49 49 193 16 64 257

10.
HATZENBICHLER
Lukas

NC - 39 44 19 48 150 19 76 226 39 44 19 48 150 19 76 226

11.
SCHWENNER
Matthias

NC VL 30 42 24 47 143 11 44 187 30 42 24 47 143 11 44 187



Jagdcup 2025 (Kombination) - Senioren

1. Jagdcup 2025 2. Jagdcup 2025
3. Jagdcup +

Landesmeisterschaft
Kombination Gesamt

Rang Teilnehmer KL BZ G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges G S F R KG W WG Ges

1. WOLTE Heimo SE K 47 48 47 50 192 20 80 272 50 47 40 49 186 24 96 282 97 95 87 99 378 44 176 554

2. MOITZI Alfred SE WO 48 47 35 50 180 22 88 268 27 40 46 48 161 18 72 233 47 46 39 50 182 22 88 270 95 93 74 100 362 44 176 538

3.
GRAYER
Reinhold

SE - 49 48 48 49 194 19 76 270 32 50 37 48 167 10 40 207 48 50 40 49 187 20 80 267 97 98 88 98 381 39 156 537

4. WAGGER Franz SE WO 44 37 42 50 173 21 84 257 39 45 45 46 175 18 72 247 14 47 33 50 144 22 88 232 83 82 87 96 348 39 156 504

5.
ZMAJLOVIC
Michael

SE - 40 38 28 46 152 24 96 248 40 38 28 46 152 24 96 248


